
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Skripsi Final
PROSES PENYELESAIAN KONFLIK PERBATASAN TAJIKISTAN-KI…
PDD_HI_Turnitin_Skripsi_ZULKIFLI_2020.docx
1.62M
79
14,394
97,500
29-Apr-2024 12:54AM (UTC+0700)
2283401229

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Zulkifli




